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NATIONAL ASSEMBLY
QUESTION FOR WRITTEN REPLY
QUESTION NUMBER: 	2345
DATE OF PUBLICATION IN INTERNAL QUESTION PAPER: 17 JUNE 2022
INTERNAL QUESTION PAPER NUMBER:  24 - 2022
2345.	Mrs G Opperman (DA) to ask the Minister of Social Development:
[bookmark: _GoBack]With reference to the report of the Auditor-General for the 2020-21 financial year, what total number of vacancies, other than that of the Director-General, exist within (a) her department and (b) the entities reporting to her?	NW2767E

REPLY:		
(a)	The National Department of Social Development had 59 vacancies as at 31 March 2021.
(b)(i) The National Development Agency, 14 vacancies, and
(b)(ii) The South African Social Security Agency had 410 vacancies.	
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